
WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 20 July 2013

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Andreas Hulliger, 28 CH 88.275 93.600 113.975 106.600 402.450

2 Anna Bader, 29 GER 88.275 85.500 94.350 104.000 372.125

3 Ilya Shchurov, 36 RUS 87.450 96.350 91.650 88.875 364.325

4 Jan Heinzel, 22 GER 72.600 70.400 90.650 104.550 338.200

5 Christian Wurst, 41 GER 75.900 67.150 96.750 92.250 332.050

6 Kai Kirbs, 24 GER 70.950 80.475 73.100 76.875 301.400

7 Mäge Frei, 49 CH 75.900 53.750 64.800 77.400 271.850

8 Lazaro Schaller, 24 CH 62.700 66.000 63.000 76.725 268.425

9 Andreas Marchetti, 41 CH 62.700 41.600 63.550 72.775 240.625

10 Peter Roseney, 66 AUT 66.000 62.250 42.900 61.200 232.350

11 Bastian Losen, 19 GER 49.500 55.200 58.500 0.000 163.200

12 Florian Reidmann, 20 GER 61.050 0.000 38.400 22.050 121.500

dns Jimmi Andersen, 35 DK

1 CM Catherine Maliev CH

2 UK Urs Kessler CH

3 GV Guido Vassalli CH

4 SR Sergio Rizzi CH

5 PR Peter Rüedi CH

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men/Women
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Rank

1 CM 2 UK 3 GV 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 1

1 Bastian Losen, 19 GER forward somersault layout with 1/2 twist 15 3.3 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.00 6.00 49.500 49.500 12

2 Florian Reidmann, 20 GER forward somersault layout with 1/2 twist 15 3.3 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 61.050 61.050 11

3 Lazaro Schaller, 24 CH reverse somersault tuck with split 20 3.3 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 62.700 62.700 9

4 Jan Heinzel, 22 GER forward somersault layout with 1/2 twist 20 3.3 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.00 72.600 72.600 6

5 Jimmi Andersen, 35 DK back somersault layout 20 3.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

6 Mäge Frei, 49 CH flying back somersault tuck 20 3.3 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.50 75.900 75.900 4

7 Peter Roseney, 66 AUT forward dive layout 15 3.3 6.00 5.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 66.000 66.000 8

8 Kai Kirbs, 24 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.3 7.00 7.75 8.00 6.75 6.75 70.950 70.950 7

9 Christian Wurst, 41 GER flying reverse somersault pike 20 3.3 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.00 75.900 75.900 4

10 Andreas Marchetti, 41 CH reverse somersault layout 20 3.3 6.50 6.50 6.00 7.00 5.00 62.700 62.700 9

11 Anna Bader, 29 GER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.3 9.00 8.75 9.00 8.50 9.00 88.275 88.275 1

12 Ilya Shchurov, 36 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.3 8.00 9.00 9.50 9.00 8.50 87.450 87.450 3

13 Andreas Hulliger, 28 CH flying forward somersault tuck 20 3.3 8.50 8.75 9.25 9.00 9.00 88.275 88.275 1

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 20 July 2013
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Rank

1 CM 2 UK 3 GV 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 2

1 Bastian Losen, 19 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.50 55.200 104.700 10

2 Florian Reidmann, 20 GER forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 15 3.6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 61.050 12

3 Lazaro Schaller, 24 CH forward 2 1/2 somersaults tuck 20 4.0 5.50 5.00 6.00 6.50 5.00 66.000 128.700 8

4 Jan Heinzel, 22 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 7.00 8.00 7.00 8.75 6.50 70.400 143.000 6

5 Jimmi Andersen, 35 DK forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

6 Mäge Frei, 49 CH reverse somersault tuck with split 20 2.5 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 53.750 129.650 7

7 Peter Roseney, 66 AUT flying forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.0 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 62.250 128.250 9

8 Kai Kirbs, 24 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 80.475 151.425 4

9 Christian Wurst, 41 GER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 6.00 7.75 6.50 7.25 6.00 67.150 143.050 5

10 Andreas Marchetti, 41 CH forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 5.50 41.600 104.300 11

11 Anna Bader, 29 GER back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 85.500 173.775 3

12 Ilya Shchurov, 36 RUS forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.7 7.00 7.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 96.350 183.800 1

13 Andreas Hulliger, 28 CH forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.9 7.00 8.00 7.50 8.50 8.50 93.600 181.875 2

Marks Total 

points

WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 20 July 2013 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 CM 2 UK 3 GV 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 3

1 Bastian Losen, 19 GER forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.9 4.50 7.00 4.50 3.50 6.00 58.500 163.200 11

2 Florian Reidmann, 20 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 38.400 99.450 12

3 Lazaro Schaller, 24 CH armstand forward 1 somersault pike 20 3.5 6.00 4.00 5.50 6.50 6.75 63.000 191.700 8

4 Jan Heinzel, 22 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.50 8.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 90.650 233.650 5

5 Jimmi Andersen, 35 DK armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

6 Mäge Frei, 49 CH forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 6.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.50 64.800 194.450 7

7 Peter Roseney, 66 AUT inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.3 4.00 3.50 4.50 6.00 4.50 42.900 171.150 9

8 Kai Kirbs, 24 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 6.50 7.50 5.00 5.50 4.50 73.100 224.525 6

9 Christian Wurst, 41 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.75 96.750 239.800 4

10 Andreas Marchetti, 41 CH back 2 somersaults layout 20 4.1 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 6.00 63.550 167.850 10

11 Anna Bader, 29 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.00 8.75 8.25 8.50 9.00 94.350 268.125 3

12 Ilya Shchurov, 36 RUS armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.7 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.50 91.650 275.450 2

13 Andreas Hulliger, 28 CH armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.7 9.00 8.00 9.25 7.25 6.50 113.975 295.850 1
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Rank

1 CM 2 UK 3 GV 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 4

1 Bastian Losen, 19 GER forward 2 somersaults tuck with split 13 3.5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 163.200 11

2 Florian Reidmann, 20 GER reverse somersault tuck 15 2.1 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 22.050 121.500 12

3 Lazaro Schaller, 24 CH forward somersault tuck, 1/2 twist with back somersalt tuck 20 3.3 7.00 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.00 76.725 268.425 8

4 Jan Heinzel, 22 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 8.00 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.00 104.550 338.200 4

5 Jimmi Andersen, 35 DK flying reverse somersault pike 20 2.8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 13

6 Mäge Frei, 49 CH back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 6.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 6.50 77.400 271.850 7

7 Peter Roseney, 66 AUT forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.6 5.50 6.00 4.50 5.75 5.75 61.200 232.350 10

8 Kai Kirbs, 24 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 5.50 7.00 5.00 7.00 6.25 76.875 301.400 6

9 Christian Wurst, 41 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 92.250 332.050 5

10 Andreas Marchetti, 41 CH forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 5.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 72.775 240.625 9

11 Anna Bader, 29 GER armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 8.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 104.000 372.125 2

12 Ilya Shchurov, 36 RUS back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.5 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 88.875 364.325 3

13 Andreas Hulliger, 28 CH back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 4.1 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.00 9.00 106.600 402.450 1

Marks Total 

points

WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 20 July 2013 Round 4

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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